

Texas Home Modification Services, LLC

Phone: (512) 894-2058 Fax: (888) 742-5056

admin@thms-texas.com

Scope of Work Agreement

This document serves as an agreement by the homeowner and/or landlord to authorize the following scope of work to be performed by Texas Home Modification Services, LLC. The signature of the homeowner and/or landlord serves as the authorization for Texas Home Modification Services, LLC to complete the work specified below:

Texas Home Modification Services, LLC is aut (Please provide a brief description of the improvements reque	thorized to perform the following improvement(s): Sested below)
For the premises located at:	
	(Ole see against a polytope who are wealth with he are affected all
	(Please provide address where work will be performed)
Date of Approval:	
Homeowner or Tenant Name Printed	Homeowner or Tenant Signature
Landlord or Representative Name Printed	Landlord or Representative Signature
Texas Home Modification Services, LLC Representative Printe	d Texas Home Modification Services, LLC Representative Signature